
D6    THE VINDICATOR | TuEsDAY, julY 3, 2018   FESTIVAL OF THE ARTS WWW.VINDY.COM

PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE: SATURDAY, JULY 7
KILCAWLeY CeNter: 
CHeStNut rooM

KILCAWLeY FouNtAIN  
AMPHItHeAter

FeStIVAL oF NAtIoNS ButLer INStItute  
oF AMerICAN Art

YSu WArD BeeCHer  
PLANetArIuM

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE: SUNDAY, JULY 8

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

Kristi Blue & The Midnights 
The History of Country Music 

Youngstown Music Teachers’ 
Student Recital

W. Rick Schilling storytelling: 
JACK & HIS COMRADES

W. Rick Schilling storytelling: 
JACK & HIS COMRADES

Millennial Theater

10:00 a.m. Opening Ceremony 
at the Steel Museum 
Conjunto Riquena

Conjunto Riquena

Gnarget

Gnarget

Demos Papadimas

Demos Papadimas

Spy Convention

Jazz in the Park All Stars

KILCAWLeY CeNter: 
CHeStNut rooM

KILCAWLeY FouNtAIN  
AMPHItHeAter

FeStIVAL oF NAtIoNS ButLer INStItute  
oF AMerICAN Art

YSu WArD BeeCHer  
PLANetArIuM

Erie Heights Brass Ensemble

Youngstown Community  
Concert Band

YSU Swing Dance Club/Y-town 
Swing

The Zaps

The Zaps

Ye Jazzy Gents

A Time To Dance  
Ballroom Dance Exhibition

A Time To Dance  
Ballroom Dance Exhibition

One World, One Sky  
Big Bird’s Adventure

Earth, Moon and Sun

Rust Belt Theater Co. Season 
Premier 

Burke School of Irish Dance

Joy of Dancing Ballroom 
Dance Exhibition

County Mayo

County Mayo

JD Eicher

JD Eicher

TRAVLIN

TRAVLIN

Lion dance & Tai-Chi/
Kung-fu

Laura Volenik, Flute

Director’s Talk, Dr. Lou Zona 
“Four Great Sculptors of the 
Modern Era”

Laura Volenik, Flute

One World, One Sky  
Big Bird’s Adventure

Earth, Moon and Sun

Summer Skywatch

Moons: Worlds of Mystery

Oasis in Space

Summer Skywatch

Moons: Worlds of Mystery

Oasis in Space

YSU Swing Dance Club/Y-town Swing pop up dancing on Saturday at 2:30 p.m. 

Lil Derby Girls, walkabouts both days at various times

YSU Swing Dance Club/Y-town Swing pop up dancing on Saturday at 2:30 p.m. 

Lil Derby Girls, walkabouts both days at various times

Steel Valley Ukers


