## **PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE: SATURDAY, JULY 7**

	KILCAWLEY CENTER: Chestnut Room	KILCAWLEY FOUNTAIN Amphitheater	FESTIVAL OF NATIONS	BUTLER INSTITUTE of American Art	YSU WARD BEECHER Planetarium
10:00		10:00 a.m. Opening Ceremony at the Steel Museum Conjunto Riquena			
11:00	Youngstown Music Teachers' Student Recital	Conjunto Riquena	Youngstown Community Concert Band		
12:00	Kristi Blue & The Midnights The History of Country Music	Gnarget	Erie Heights Brass Ensemble		One World, One Sky Big Bird's Adventure
1:00	W. Rick Schilling storytelling: JACK & HIS COMRADES	Gnarget	YSU Swing Dance Club/Y-town Swing		Earth, Moon and Sun
2:00	W. Rick Schilling storytelling: JACK & HIS COMRADES	Demos Papadimas	The Zaps	A Time To Dance Ballroom Dance Exhibition	Summer Skywatch
3:00	Millennial Theater	Demos Papadimas	The Zaps	A Time To Dance Ballroom Dance Exhibition	Moons: Worlds of Mystery
4:00		Spy Convention	Ye Jazzy Gents		Oasis in Space
5:00		Jazz in the Park All Stars			

YSU Swing Dance Club/Y-town Swing pop up dancing on Saturday at 2:30 p.m.

Lil Derby Girls, walkabouts both days at various times

## **PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE: SUNDAY, JULY 8**

	KILCAWLEY CENTER: Chestnut Room	KILCAWLEY FOUNTAIN Amphitheater	FESTIVAL OF NATIONS	BUTLER INSTITUTE of American Art	YSU WARD BEECHER Planetarium
11:00		County Mayo			
12:00		County Mayo	Lion dance & Tai-Chi/ Kung-fu		One World, One Sky Big Bird's Adventure
1:00	Burke School of Irish Dance	JD Eicher	Steel Valley Ukers	Director's Talk, Dr. Lou Zona "Four Great Sculptors of the Modern Era"	Earth, Moon and Sun
2:00	Rust Belt Theater Co. Season Premier	JD Eicher	Laura Volenik, Flute		Summer Skywatch
3:00	Joy of Dancing Ballroom Dance Exhibition	TRAVLIN		Laura Volenik, Flute	Moons: Worlds of Mystery
4:00		TRAVLIN			Oasis in Space
5:00					

YSU Swing Dance Club/Y-town Swing pop up dancing on Saturday at 2:30 p.m. Lil Derby Girls, walkabouts both days at various times